@ 822 S Hohen Neuendorf » Eichenallee » Havelstr.

ovG

@ 822

Verkehrshinweise
Birkenwerder, Karl-Marx-Str. ab
S Birkenwerder
Hohen Neuendorf, Seestr.

Hohen Neuendorf, Am Spargelfeld
Hohen Neuendorf, Himmelspagode
Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule
Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee
S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Eichenallee
Hohen Neuendorf, Jagerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Friedrich-Naumann-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Sportplatz
Hohen Neuendorf, Grillparzerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Goethestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Niederheide
Hohen Neuendorf, Schillerpromenade
Hohen Neuendorf, Havelstr. an

@ 822

Verkehrshinweise
Birkenwerder, Karl-Marx-Str. ab

S Birkenwerder

Hohen Neuendorf, Seestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Am Spargelfeld
Hohen Neuendorf, Himmelspagode
Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule
Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee
S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, SchonflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Eichenallee
Hohen Neuendorf, Jagerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Friedrich-Naumann-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Sportplatz
Hohen Neuendorf, Grillparzerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Goethestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Niederheide
Hohen Neuendorf, Schillerpromenade
Hohen Neuendorf, Havelstr. an
98 nur in den Ferien

@ 822

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

Montag - Freitag

98 99 98 99

6.02 648 7.01 7.21 8.01 10.02 12.02

6.05 6.51 7.04 7.24 8.04 10.05 12.05

6.09 6.55 7.08 7.28 8.08 10.09 12.09

6.10 6.56 7.09 7.29 8.09 10.10 12.10

6.11 6.57 7.10 7.30 8.10 10.11 12.11

6.13 6.59 7.12 7.32 8.12 10.13 12.13
.. 614 700 743 733 813 . 1014 1214
455 555 6.15 655 7.02 7.15 7.35 8.15 8.15 855 9.5510.15 10.55 11.55 12.15 12.55
457 557 617 657 7.04 7.17 7.37 817 817 857 9.5710.17 10.57 11.57 12.17 12.57
5.00 6.00 6.20 7.00 7.07 7.20 7.40 8.20 8.20 9.00 10.00 10.20 11.00 12.00 12.20 13.00
501 6.01 6.21 7.01 7.08 7.21 7.41 821 821 9.0110.01 10.21 11.01 12.01 12.21 13.01
5.03 6.03 6.23 7.03 7.10 7.23 7.43 823 823 9.0310.03 10.23 11.03 12.03 12.23 13.03
5.05 6.05 6.25 7.05 7.12 7.25 7.45 825 8.25 9.0510.0510.25 11.05 12.05 12.25 13.05
5.06 6.06 6.26 7.06 7.13 7.26 7.46 8.26 8.26 9.06 10.06 10.26 11.06 12.06 12.26 13.06
5.07 6.07 6.27 7.07 7.14 7.27 7.47 8.27 8.27 9.07 10.07 10.27 11.07 12.07 12.27 13.07
5.08 6.08 6.28 7.08 7.15 7.28 7.48 8.8 8.28 9.08 10.08 10.28 11.08 12.08 12.28 13.08
5.09 6.09 6.29 7.09 7.16 7.29 7.49 8.29 8.29 9.09 10.09 10.29 11.09 12.09 12.29 13.09
510 6.10 6.30 7.10 7.17 7.30 7.50 8.30 8.30 9.1010.10 10.30 11.10 12.10 12.30 13.10
Montag - Freitag

98 99 99 98

13.02 14.02 15.03 15.26 16.49 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02
13.05 14.05 15.06 15.29 16.52 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05
13.09 14.09 15.10 15.33 16.56 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
13.10 14.10 15.11 15.34 16.57 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
13.11 1411 15.12 1535 16.58 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
13.13 14.13 15.14 15.37 17.0017.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
13.14 14.14 15.15 15.38 17.01 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14

13.15 13.55 14.15 14.55 15.16 15.40 15.55 16.55 17.02 17.15 17.55 18.15 18.55 19.15 19.55 20.15
13.1713.57 14.17 14.57 15.18 15.42 15.57 16.57 17.04 17.17 17.57 18.17 18.57 19.17 19.57 20.17
13.20 14.00 14.20 15.00 15.21 15.45 16.00 17.00 17.07 17.20 18.00 18.20 19.00 19.20 20.00 20.20
13.21 14.01 14.21 15.01 15.22 15.46 16.01 17.01 17.08 17.21 18.01 18.21 19.01 19.21 20.01 20.21
13.23 14.03 14.23 15.03 15.24 15.48 16.03 17.03 17.10 17.23 18.03 18.23 19.03 19.23 20.03 20.23
13.25 14.05 14.25 15.05 15.26 15.50 16.05 17.05 17.12 17.25 18.05 18.25 19.05 19.25 20.05 20.25
13.26 14.06 14.26 15.06 15.27 15.51 16.06 17.06 17.13 17.26 18.06 18.26 19.06 19.26 20.06 20.26
13.27 14.07 14.27 15.07 15.28 15.52 16.07 17.07 17.14 17.27 18.07 18.27 19.07 19.27 20.07 20.27
13.28 14.08 14.28 15.08 15.29 15.53 16.08 17.08 17.15 17.28 18.08 18.28 19.08 19.28 20.08 20.28
13.29 14.09 14.29 15.09 15.30 15.54 16.09 17.09 17.16 17.29 18.09 18.29 19.09 19.29 20.09 20.29
13.30 14.10 14.30 15.10 15.31 15.55 16.10 17.10 17.17 17.30 18.10 18.30 19.10 19.30 20.10 20.30
99 nur an Schultagen



@ 822

Birkenwerder, Karl-Marx-Str. ab
S Birkenwerder

Hohen Neuendorf, Seestr.

Hohen Neuendorf, Am Spargelfeld
Hohen Neuendorf, Himmelspagode
Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule
Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Eichenallee
Hohen Neuendorf, Jagerstr.

Hohen Neuendorf, Friedrich-Naumann-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Sportplatz
Hohen Neuendorf, Grillparzerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Goethestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Niederheide
Hohen Neuendorf, Schillerpromenade
Hohen Neuendorf, Havelstr. an

Montag - Freitag

20555
20.57

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

.00
.01
.03
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55
8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57
9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00
9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01
9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03
9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05
9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06
9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10



@ 822 Havelstr. » Eichenallee » S Hohen Neuendorf

ovG

@ 822

Verkehrshinweise
Hohen Neuendorf, Havelstr. ab
Hohen Neuendorf, Schillerpromenade
Hohen Neuendorf, Niederheide
Hohen Neuendorf, Goethestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Grillparzerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Sportplatz
Hohen Neuendorf, Friedrich-Naumann-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Jagerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Eichenallee
Hohen Neuendorf, Karl-Marx-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule
Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee
S Hohen Neuendorf
Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Himmelspagode
Hohen Neuendorf, Am Spargelfeld
Hohen Neuendorf, Seestr.
S Birkenwerder
Birkenwerder, Am Quast
Birkenwerder, Karl-Marx-Str. an

@ 822

Verkehrshinweise
Hohen Neuendorf, Havelstr. ab
Hohen Neuendorf, Schillerpromenade
Hohen Neuendorf, Niederheide
Hohen Neuendorf, Goethestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Grillparzerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Sportplatz
Hohen Neuendorf, Friedrich-Naumann-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Jagerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Eichenallee
Hohen Neuendorf, Karl-Marx-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule
Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee
S Hohen Neuendorf
Hohen Neuendorf, SchonflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Himmelspagode
Hohen Neuendorf, Am Spargelfeld
Hohen Neuendorf, Seestr.
S Birkenwerder
Birkenwerder, Am Quast
Birkenwerder, Karl-Marx-Str. an

99 nur an Schultagen

@ 822

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

Montag - Freitag

99 98 99 98
6.17 6.40 6.40 7.17 8.00 8.40 9.05 9.20
6.18 6.41 6.41 7.18 8.01 8.41 9.06 9.21
442 522 542 6.19 6.42 6.42 7.19 8.02 8.42 9.07 9.22
4.43 523 543 6.20 6.43 6.43 7.20 8.03 8.43 9.08 9.23
4.44 524 544 621 6.44 6.44 7.21 8.04 8.44 9.09 9.24
4.45 525 545 6.22 6.45 6.45 7.22 8.05 8.45 9.10 9.25
4.47 527 547 6.24 6.47 6.47 7.24 8.07 8.47 9.12 9.27
4.48 528 548 6.26 6.48 6.48 7.26 8.08 8.48 9.13 9.28
449 529 549 6.27 6.49 6.49 7.27 8.09 8.49 9.14 9.29
450 530 550 6.29 6.50 6.50 7.29 8.10 8.50 9.15 9.30
452 532 552 631 6.52 6.52 7.31 8.12 852 9.17 9.32
453 533 553 6.32 6.53 6.53 7.32 8.13 853 9.18 9.33 9.5310.53 11.33 11.53 12.33
454 534 554 6.34 6.54 6.54 7.34 8.14 854 9.19 9.34 9.54 10.54 11.34 11.54 12.34
5.36 6.36 6.56 7.36 9.21 936 . 1136 12.36
5.38 6.38 6.58 7.38 9.23 938 . 1138 12.38
5.39 6.39 6.59 7.39 9.24 939 . 1139 12.39
5.40 6.40 7.00 7.40 9.25 9.40 . 11.40 12.40
5.44 6.44 7.04 7.44 9.29 9.44 11.44 12.44
5.46 6.46 7.06 7.46 9.31 9.46 11.46 12.46
5.48 6.48 7.08 7.48 9.33 9.48 11.48 12.48

4.40 5.20 5.40
4.41 521 5.4

9.40 10.40 11.20 11.40 12.20
9.4110.41 11.21 11.41 12.21
9.4210.42 11.2211.42 12.22
9.4310.43 11.23 11.43 12.23
9.4410.44 11.24 11.44 12.24
9.4510.45 11.25 11.45 12.25
9.47 10.47 11.27 11.47 12.27
9.48 10.48 11.28 11.48 12.28
9.49 10.49 11.29 11.49 12.29
9.50 10.50 11.30 11.50 12.30
9.5210.52 11.32 11.52 12.32

Montag - Freitag

98 99
12.40 13.20 13.37 14.17 14.37 14.55 15.37 16.17 16.37 17.17 17.40 18.20 18.40 19.20 19.40 20.40
12.41 13.21 13.38 14.18 14.38 14.56 15.38 16.18 16.38 17.18 17.41 18.21 18.41 19.21 19.41 20.41
12.42 13.22 13.39 14.19 14.39 14.57 15.39 16.19 16.39 17.19 17.42 18.22 18.42 19.22 19.42 20.42
12.43 13.23 13.40 14.20 14.40 14.58 15.40 16.20 16.40 17.20 17.43 18.23 18.43 19.23 19.43 20.43
12.44 13.24 13.41 14.21 14.41 14.59 15.41 16.21 16.41 17.21 17.44 18.24 18.44 19.24 19.44 20.44
12.4513.25 13.42 14.22 14.42 15.00 15.42 16.22 16.42 17.22 17.45 18.25 18.45 19.25 19.45 20.45
12.47 13.27 13.44 14.24 14.44 15.02 15.44 16.24 16.44 17.24 17.47 18.27 18.47 19.27 19.47 20.47
12.48 13.28 13.46 14.26 14.46 15.04 15.46 16.26 16.46 17.26 17.48 18.28 18.48 19.28 19.48 20.48
12.49 13.29 13.47 14.27 14.47 15.05 15.47 16.27 16.47 17.27 17.49 18.29 18.49 19.29 19.49 20.49
12.50 13.30 13.49 14.29 14.49 15.07 15.49 16.29 16.49 17.29 17.50 18.30 18.50 19.30 19.50 20.50
12.52 13.32 13.51 14.31 14.51 15.09 15.51 16.31 16.51 17.31 17.52 18.32 18.52 19.32 19.52 20.52
12.53 13.33 13.52 14.32 14.52 15.10 15.52 16.32 16.52 17.32 17.53 18.33 18.53 19.33 19.53 20.53
12.54 13.34 13.54 14.34 14.54 15.12 15.54 16.34 16.54 17.34 17.54 18.34 18.54 19.34 19.54 20.54

13.36 14.36 15.14 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
13.38 14.38 15.16 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38
13.39 14.39 15.17 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
13.40 14.40 15.18 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40
13.44 14.44 15.22 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
13.46 14.46 15.24 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
1348 1448  15.26 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.47
98 nur in den Ferien



@ 822

Hohen Neuendorf, Havelstr. ab
Hohen Neuendorf, Schillerpromenade
Hohen Neuendorf, Niederheide
Hohen Neuendorf, Goethestr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Grillparzerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Sportplatz
Hohen Neuendorf, Friedrich-Naumann-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Jagerstr.
Hohen Neuendorf, Eichenallee
Hohen Neuendorf, Karl-Marx-Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule
Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, SchonflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Himmelspagode
Hohen Neuendorf, Am Spargelfeld
Hohen Neuendorf, Seestr.

S Birkenwerder

Birkenwerder, Am Quast
Birkenwerder, Karl-Marx-Str. an

Sa.

8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.54

u. So./Feiertag

9.40 10.40 11.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40
9.41 10.41 11.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
9.42 10.42 11.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42
9.43 10.43 11.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43
9.4410.44 11.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
9.45 10.45 11.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
9.47 10.47 11.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47
9.48 10.48 11.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48
9.49 10.49 11.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
9.52 10.52 11.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52
9.53 10.53 11.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53
9.54 10.54 11.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54



